Shade Central City

Guard: SNG

Guard: SAG

3/29/2014

Guard: SMG
Windber MS
EQ70-130 14.81 @
VOC 76 €D
EXC 36D
MV70-130 13.74 @
VOC 70 €
EXC 68 €
DES 14.9 @
COMP 76 €D
EXC 36D
GE 16 @
REP 81 €D
PERF resx 1= )
GE 16.4 €@
REP 83 €D
PERF 81 €D
Sub-Total 75.85
Penalty 0.0
Total 75.85

Placement

1st

Forest Hills HS

13.48 e
70 @D
66 @D

12.54 €@
64 €
62 €

13.8 €
70 €2
68 €D

14 e
72 €
68 €

13.8 e
70 @D
68 @D

67.62
0.0

67.62
2nd

Elk County Catholic HS

15.08 €@
78 G
74 G

13.27 @
67 €
66 €

15.7 @
81 €2
76 €2

16 @
81 €D
796D

15 @
76 €
74 €@

75.05
0.0
75.05

1st

Johnstown HS

15.61 @
80 €2
77

15.21 @
78 €@
75 €

16.6 @
84 €D
82 €D

15.8 @
80 €2
78 €

15.6 €
e 1+

77 @
78.82
0.0

78.82

1st

Windber HS

14.68 €@
76 €2
X

14.28 €
74 @5
70 €

14.7 €
76 €2
71 G

14.4 e
74 €
70 €

15.2 €
77 €D
75 G2

73.26
0.0

73.26
2nd



Shade Central City 3/29/2014

Dance: IJD

Fusion XI
MV70-130-DANCE 3242 @
VOC 83 €D
EXC 80 €
DES 15.8 @
COMP 80 €
EXC 78 €B
GE 16.3 @
REP 83 €D
PERF 80 €
GE 15.7 @
REP 80 €
PERF 77T €
Sub-Total 80.22
Penalty 0.0
Total 80.22

Placement

1st



Shade Central City

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IWD

3/29/2014

Fusion XI

5.8 @
90 €
89 €

17.1 @
87 €
84 €@

16.7 €
85 €
82 €D

17.7 @
89 €
88 €@
87.3

0.0

87.3

1st



Shade Central City

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SET

3/29/2014

Forest Hills Elem

Silver €@
Silver €

Gold @
Gold €8

Gold e»
Gold €

Gold
0.0
Gold
1 st

Windber Elementary

Silver €
Silver €&

Gold &
Gold €8

Silver &
Silver @&

Silver
0.0

Silver
2nd



Shade Central City

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SMT

3/29/2014

Forest Hills MS

13.27 e
67 @
66 @

13.48 e
70 @D
66 @

14.6 €2
> €D
7 G

14.4 €@
74 €
70 €

13.8 &
70 @D
68 @i

69.55
0.0

69.55
2nd

Windber MS

14.14 &
72 €
70 €D

15.01 @@
77 €D
74 €D

16.3 @
82 €D
81 €D

15.8 @
81 €
7 &

14.8 @
75 @
73 €D

76.05
0.0
76.05

1st



Shade Central City

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SOT

3/29/2014

Windber HS

12.7 @
66 €
61 €D

12.2 &
64 €
58 €2

12.7 @
66 €
61 €D

12.6 @
67 €
59 €

15.2 @
78 G

74 G
65.4

0.0

65.4

1st



Shade Central City

DES-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC
ME

OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SNP

Marching Percussion: INP

3/29/2014

Johnstown HS

12.0 €D
67.0 €D
62.0 €D

28.1 &
69.0 €2
710 €D

28.2 &
69.0 €D
720 €
69.2

0.0

69.2
2nd

Elk County Catholic HS

14.7 @
740 €D
73.0 €@

28.45 @
73.0 €D
70.0 €2

29.6 @
740 €D
740 €D
72.75
16
71.15

1st

Synergetic Percussion Ensemble

14.3
73.0

70.0

29.5
75.0

73.0

32.2
80.0

81.0
76
0.0
76
Exhiviton



