	Guard: SMG	Guard: SNG		Guard: SAG	
	Windber MS	Forest Hills HS	Elk County Catholic HS	Johnstown HS	Windber HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.81 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)	13.48 2 nd 70 2 nd 66 2 nd	15.08 1 st 78 1 st 74 1 st	15.61 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)	14.68 (2 nd) 76 (2 nd) 72 (2 nd)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.74 1st 70 1st 68 1st	12.54 2 nd 64 2 nd 62 2 nd	13.27 1st 67 1st 66 1st	15.21 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)	14.28 2 nd 74 2 nd 70 2 nd
DES COMP EXC	14.9 1st 76 1st 73 1st	13.8 2 nd 70 2 nd 68 2 nd	15.7 (1st) 81 (1st) 76 (1st)	16.6 (1st 84 (1st 82 (1st)	14.7 (2 nd) 76 (2 nd) 71 (2 nd)
GE REP PERF	16 1st 81 1st 79 1st	14 2 nd 72 2 nd 68 2 nd	16 1st 81 1st 79 1st	15.8 (1st 80 (1st 78 (1st)	14.4 2 nd 74 2 nd 70 2 nd
GE REP PERF Sub-Total	16.4 1s 83 1s 81 1s 75.85	13.8 2nd 70 2nd 68 2nd 67.62	15 1s 76 1s 74 1s 75.05	15.6 (1st) 79 (1st) 77 (1st) 78.82	15.2 2 nd 77 2 nd 75 2 nd 73.26
Penalty Total Placement	0.0 75 .85 1 st	0.0 67.62 2 nd	0.0 75.05 1 st	0.0 78.82 1 st	0.0 73.26 2 nd

Placement

Placement

Placement

Shade Central City

	Twirlers: SMT		
	Forest Hills MS	Windber MS	
EQ70-130 VOC	13.27 (2 nd) 67 (2 nd)	14.14 (1 st) 72 (1 st)	
EXC	66 (2 nd)	70 (1st)	
MV70-130	13.48 211	15.01 (1 st)	
VOC EXC	70 2 nd 66 2 nd	77 (1st 74 (1st)	
DES	14.6 (2 nd)	16.3 (1 st)	
COMP	75 (2 nd) 71 (2 nd)	82 (1 st) 81 (1 st)	
GE	14.4 (2 nd)	15.8 11	
REP PERF	74 (2 nd) 70 (2 nd)	81 (1st 77 (1st)	
GE	13.8 (2 nd)	14.8 (1 st)	
REP PERF	70 (2 nd) 68 (2 nd)	75 (1st) 73 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty	69.55 0.0	76.05 0.0	
Total	69.55	76.05	
Placement	2 nd	1 st	

Shade Central City	3/29/2014
	Twirlers: SOT
	Windber HS
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	12.7 (1st) 66 (1st) 61 (1st)
MV10-10 VOC EXC	12.2 1st 64 1st 58 1st
DES COMP EXC	12.7 (1st) 66 (1st) 61 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.6 (1st) 67 (1st) 59 (1st)
GE REP PERF	15.2 1st 78 1st 74 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	65.4 0.0 65.4 1 st

	Marching Percussion: SNP		Marching Percussion: INP	
	Johnstown HS	Elk County Catholic HS	Synergetic Percussion Ensemble	
DES-PERC COMP	12.9 2 nd 67.0 2 nd	14.7 (1st 74.0 (1st 75.0 (14.3 73.0	
PERF	62.0 2 nd	73.0 1st	70.0	
MUS-PERC COMP	28.1 (2 nd) 69.0 (2 nd)	28.45 (1st) 73.0 (1st)	29.5 75.0	
PERF	71.0 (1 st)	70.0 (2 nd)	73.0	
GE-PERC ME	28.2 (2 nd) 69.0 (2 nd)	29.6 (1st) 74.0 (1st)	32.2 80.0	
OE	72.0 2 nd	74.0 1st	81.0	
Sub-Total Penalty	69.2 0.0	72.75 1.6	76 0.0	
Total Placement	69.2 2 nd	71.15	76 Exhibition	